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Overall Damen
(nach 7 von 7 Stationen, 2 Streichergebnis)
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Gesamt
1 Sarah Scheuer Skate Club Allgäu 102,40 101,94 103,00 103,00 101,26 92,79  100,88 511,61      
2 Viktoria Kemmerling ISC Regensburg 93,90   100,22 100,50 101,50 88,53   90,45  97,37   493,48      
3 Michaela Egelseer SV Henfenfeld -       100,51 -       100,50 92,32   93,68  102,09 489,09      
4 Nicola Knehr TS Bayreuth 86,20   -       101,50 99,75   92,31   85,31  -       465,07      
5 Vivian Dometzhauser PostSV Landshut -       87,14   -       99,00   76,17   76,98  79,26   418,55      
6 Claudia Albrecht Speed-Team-Franken -       66,96   99,75   97,50   -       -      59,91   324,12      
7 Monika Sick LISC-2010 -       101,04 -       -       92,22   94,28  -       287,53      
8 Elke Römmelt -       99,71   -       -       88,52   -      93,27   281,50      
9 Andrea Greimel PostSV Landshut -       78,35   -       98,25   -       -      71,58   248,19      

10 Claudia Bregulla-Linke Skate Club Allgäu -       99,97   -       -       88,53   -      -       188,49      
11 Veronika Prein Speed-Team-Franken -       85,48   -       -       -       -      87,44   172,92      



Overall Herren
(nach 7 von 7 Stationen, 2 Streichergebnis)
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Gesamt
1 Philipp Brunnthaler ISC Regensburg 100,17 100,85 103,00 103,00 92,93  83,29  100,46 507,49      
2 Bastian Pätzold Skate Club Allgäu 92,33   101,10 101,50 101,50 89,80  -      103,00 499,44      
3 Dominik Buxmann TS Bayreuth -       101,36 100,50 100,50 -      75,24  102,47 480,07      
4 Simon Maurer TB Jahn Wiesau -       101,61 99,00   99,75   -      75,10  97,23   472,70      
5 Heinz Knehr TS Bayreuth 79,51   89,40   96,75   97,50   85,75  69,32  -       448,91      
6 Helge Rehwald SkateMunich! 85,83   95,16   97,50   -       79,51  59,85  -       417,85      
7 Markus Eiglmeier TSV Lenting -       -       98,25   99,00   85,17  -      91,92   374,34      
8 Dietmar Ottenwälder ISC Regensburg -       87,80   95,25   -       79,65  -      80,69   343,38      
9 Bernhard Kerscher PostSV Landshut -       95,09   -       -       79,67  72,63  88,85   336,23      

10 Matthias Weiss -       99,80   -       -       89,78  -      101,27 290,86      
11 Andreas Meyer Speed-Team-Franken -       95,17   -       -       79,52  -      88,85   263,54      
12 Christian Horstmann SkateMunich! -       99,64   -       -       85,81  76,51  -       261,96      
13 Gustav Sick LISC-2010 -       99,80   -       -       85,83  75,20  -       260,83      
14 Frank Kopp Skate Club Allgäu -       62,69   94,75   96,75   -      -      -       254,19      
15 Maximilian Bauer ISC Regensburg -       102,37 -       -       89,80  -      -       192,17      
16 Thomas Rieger -       99,51   -       -       80,91  -      -       180,41      
17 Franz Sanktjohanser Skate Club Allgäu -       95,11   -       -       79,33  -      -       174,45      
18 Sebastian Herpich SkateMunich! -       84,99   -       -       73,72  -      -       158,71      
19 Josef Burgstaller -       84,93   -       -       -      63,66  -       148,59      
20 Harald Gopp 100,79 -       -       -       -      -      -       100,79      
21 Hannes Aigner LISC-2010 -       100,06 -       -       -      -      -       100,06      
22 Maximilian Kopp Skate Club Allgäu -       89,42   -       -       -      -      -       89,42        
23 Thibaut Verron LISC-2010 -       89,37   -       -       -      -      -       89,37        



24 Michael Engelhardt -       -       -       -       70,18  -      -       70,18        
25 Daniel Schult TSV Grüntegernbach -       66,87   -       -       -      -      -       66,87        



Junioren Herren
(nach 7 von 7 Stationen, 2 Streichergebnis)
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Gesamt
1 Simon Maurer TB Jahn Wiesau -      101,61 99,00  99,75  -      75,10  97,23  472,70      
2 Markus Eiglmeier TSV Lenting -      -       98,25  99,00  85,17  -      91,92  374,34      



Aktive Damen
(nach 7 von 7 Stationen, 2 Streichergebnis)
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Gesamt
1 Sarah Scheuer Skate Club Allgäu 102,40 101,94 103,00 103,00 101,26 92,79  100,88 511,61      
2 Viktoria Kemmerling ISC Regensburg 93,90   100,22 100,50 101,50 88,53   90,45  97,37   493,48      
3 Andrea Greimel PostSV Landshut -       78,35   -       98,25   -       -      71,58   248,19      



Aktive Herren
(nach 7 von 7 Stationen, 2 Streichergebnis)
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Gesamt
1 Philipp Brunnthaler ISC Regensburg 100,17 100,85 103,00 103,00 92,93  83,29  100,46 507,49      
2 Bastian Pätzold Skate Club Allgäu 92,33   101,10 101,50 101,50 89,80  -      103,00 499,44      
3 Dominik Buxmann TS Bayreuth -       101,36 100,50 100,50 -      75,24  102,47 480,07      
4 Maximilian Bauer ISC Regensburg -       102,37 -       -       89,80  -      -       192,17      
5 Thibaut Verron LISC-2010 -       89,37   -       -       -      -      -       89,37        



Masters U 50 Damen
(nach 7 von 7 Stationen, 2 Streichergebnis)
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Gesamt
1 Michaela Egelseer SV Henfenfeld -      100,51 -      100,50 92,32  93,68  102,09 489,09      
2 Claudia Albrecht Speed-Team-Franken -      66,96   99,75  97,50   -      -      59,91   324,12      
3 Monika Sick LISC-2010 -      101,04 -      -       92,22  94,28  -       287,53      
4 Veronika Prein Speed-Team-Franken -      85,48   -      -       -      -      87,44   172,92      



Masters U 50 Herren
(nach 7 von 7 Stationen, 2 Streichergebnis)
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Gesamt
1 Helge Rehwald SkateMunich! 85,83   95,16  97,50  -      79,51  59,85  -      417,85      
2 Harald Gopp 100,79 -      -      -      -      -      -      100,79      
3 Michael Engelhardt -       -      -      -      70,18  -      -      70,18        
4 Daniel Schult TSV Grüntegernbach -       66,87  -      -      -      -      -      66,87        



Masters U 60 Damen
(nach 7 von 7 Stationen, 2 Streichergebnis)
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Gesamt
1 Nicola Knehr TS Bayreuth 86,20  -      101,50 99,75  92,31  85,31  -      465,07      
2 Vivian Dometzhauser PostSV Landshut -      87,14  -       99,00  76,17  76,98  79,26  418,55      
3 Elke Römmelt -      99,71  -       -      88,52  -      93,27  281,50      
4 Claudia Bregulla-Linke Skate Club Allgäu -      99,97  -       -      88,53  -      -      188,49      



Masters U 60 Herren
(nach 7 von 7 Stationen, 2 Streichergebnis)
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Gesamt
1 Dietmar Ottenwälder ISC Regensburg -      87,80  95,25  -      79,65  -      80,69  343,38      
2 Bernhard Kerscher PostSV Landshut -      95,09  -      -      79,67  72,63  88,85  336,23      
3 Andreas Meyer Speed-Team-Franken -      95,17  -      -      79,52  -      88,85  263,54      
4 Christian Horstmann SkateMunich! -      99,64  -      -      85,81  76,51  -      261,96      
5 Sebastian Herpich SkateMunich! -      84,99  -      -      73,72  -      -      158,71      



Masters U 70 Herren
(nach 7 von 7 Stationen, 2 Streichergebnis)
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Gesamt
1 Heinz Knehr TS Bayreuth 79,51  89,40  96,75  97,50  85,75  69,32  -       448,91      
2 Matthias Weiss -      99,80  -      -      89,78  -      101,27 290,86      
3 Gustav Sick LISC-2010 -      99,80  -      -      85,83  75,20  -       260,83      
4 Frank Kopp Skate Club Allgäu -      62,69  94,75  96,75  -      -      -       254,19      


